OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol 1120314/ 516]7 8] 9101112/13]14]15]16 (17 18] +/- | Sum
Par 3/3/3|43 3 3,3/ 33|33 |3 33 55
31312 3|4 4
31312 3|4 4

31313
1 | Janno Otsmaa 2|42 (3|2 3,22 ,2/|3)|3|2/|-6 49
3142

2 | Janar )oots 3122|343 /3|3 /4,0 55

Viéike voistlus » 18.09.2024 18:24 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2368955
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2368955

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1
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3
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2
1
2

3
2
2

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

123405 67 (8]0 [10]11]12 13 [14]15 |16 |17 |16 [Tor S
Par 3/3,3, 4 3|33 3|33 3 3 3 /3|3 |3 /|33 55

4 | 4
16 | 18
2 | 2

2514 2| 3|2 25|25
51173 10 4 | 6 7
2 2
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